
Wednesday, September 4
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., 12.

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
0,
30 Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30

a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9:30 pan.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0
§.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Aunt Daisy's Morning Session
Piano Panorama
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
The Long Shadow
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces Life
Toe Tapping Tunes
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Midday Melody Menu

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featur-ing at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30
4.0
4.15
4.30
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Music Album
Country and Western Style
Featuring Larry Adler
Carnival Mood
EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
The 64 Hundred Question igoadcast)
This is New Zealand
Recent ReleasesNight Beat (first broadcast)T-Men
Richard Diamond
Spins and Needles
Coke Time with Eddie FisherMusical Mardi Gras
Bold Venture
Radio Cabaret
Close down

XH 1310 "sigeae® m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Shoppers Session (Margaret Isaac)10. O Imprisoned Heart
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Right to Happiness
10.45 Three Roads to Destiny
11. 0 At Home with the Housewife
12. O Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (JohnGerring)
12.45 Luncheon Music
1.0 World at My Feet
1.15 Words and Music2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-.ing at 2.30, Ma Pepper
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern
3.45 Vocal Interlude4.0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Light and Bright
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Raceto the Unknown
5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner Music
From Our Priority Box
Scoop the Pool
Life with Dexter
Night Beat (first broadcast)Timber Ridge
Richard Diamond
Moods for Romancing

QO Shorty Rogers and his Giants-15 Stranger in Paradise30 Close downhe.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)Music for My LadyDoctor Paul
Esther and 1!

30 My Heart’s Desire45 The Intruder
30 Tunes with a Theme
465 Hitaof Yesterday
OQ Lunch Music
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-30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.45 Singing Stars
0 The Life of Mary Sothern5 Melodies in Waltz Time
© Women’s Hour (Vali Griffith)NANA
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3.39 Afternoon Musicale: Norrie Para-mor’s Orchestra and Eddie Calvert4.0 Songs of Romance
4.15 Music of the South Seas
5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.15 Olde Tyme Dance Music5.45 Magnificent Obsession

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Tea Table Tunes
0 Scoop the Pool
0 Starlight Theatre
oO Night Beat (first broadcast)0 Dossier on Aumetrius
O It’s a Crime, Mr Collins2 Accent on png0 Soft Lights and Sweet Musio30 Close down ;

22B ictm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Orchestral Parade
9.45 Luigi Infantino
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Record Roundabout11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2:0 The Life of Mary Sothern :2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria),Gardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse;and at 3.0, Laura Chilton
Afternoon VarietyFrom Our Coronet LibraryThe McGuire Sisters
Robert Farnon ConductsFrank Sinatra
Tea Dance
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety*Time
New Zealand ArtistsThe 64 Hundred Question (firstoadcast)
This is New Zealand
Night Beat (first episode)T-Men
Richard Diamond
Roundabout the 45 DiscsFrom Our Long-playing LibraryBold Venture
Close down
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6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. O Girl from Nowhere
10.15 inspector West
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Timber Ridge
11. 0 The Music of Robert Farnon
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Margaret)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 The Twin Pianos of Guy Lombarda
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Magnificent Obsession
3.30 From Opera and Operetta
4. 0 Music of Latin America
4.20 The Four Aces
4.40 Light Instrumentalists
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Songtime: Josef Locke
6.15 Music by Richard Rodgers: HarryArnold’s Orchestra
6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Street of Secrets
7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 Night Beat (first episode)8.30 Mantrap
9. 0 Stand By for Crime
9.30 Play It Again
10. 0 Bobby Sherwood’s Orchestra andFats Waller and his Rhythm
10.30 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub with Happi Hill
8.15 After Breakfast Meiodies ~

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Wiusic While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Gauntdale House
10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunch Programme1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Presenting Robert Farnon2.30 Women’s Hour (Moily McNab),Peg, at 3.0, Laura Chilton4. 0 Millers Make Music :4.30 Zabach, Zacharias and Asmussen5. 0 On the Lighter Side5.30 For the Children

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Modern Variety6.30 Popularity Poll Winners7. 0 The 64 Hundred Question (firstbroadcast)
7.30 This is New Zealand8. 0 Night Beat (first episode)8.30 The Search for Karen Hastings9. 0 Richard Diamond
9.30 A Little Quieter10.30 Bold Venture

;11. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session (JanetEvans)11.30 Recent Releases
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. O Doctor Paul
10:15 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
a: 2 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)featuring Homemakers’ Quiz; and at 3.0,Laura Chilton
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Continental Cocktail
5.30 Melodies and Memories

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Popular Entertainers
5 Re The 64 Hundred Question (firstbroadcast»
7.30 Thi. s New Zealand
8. 0 Night Beat (first broadcast)
8.30 The Long Shadow
9. 0 Richard Diamond
9.32 Everybody’s Music
10. 0 Not for Publication
10.30 Bold Venture
11. 0 Late Night Variety12. 0 Close down

ts time to think about that new
SUIT or new SPORTS WEAR

BE MEASURED NOW
hallEASTEINBROS LTo

AT Treat yourself now to a suit or sportsHb clothes faultlessly made to Yourindividual measure: Made with the4NEZELAND Iittle extras YoU would like to have,
such as an additional inside pocket inthe coat, particular type of trouser waistband,

efc. ThereS a huge range of materials at
Hallensteins-~many patterns to choose from,
including charcoal suitings and a grand selec-Iion of imported and New Zealand Tweedsand Worsteds for your new sports coatYour new suit can be in single or double
breasted style with extra trousers if required.
Sports coats can be made with matching
waistcoat if You like. AB. prices, of
course, are really unbeafable value.

?allensteis31 Stores throughout
New Zealand:

SUITS from

816/776
SPORTS COATS fron
59/15/6
SPORTS TROUSERS
from

85/37


